Connected Home | Lutron Smart Bridge and App

Smart Bridge



- Supports up to 50 wireless devices
- Connects to Wi-Fi router via Ethernet
- Supports Siri and HomeKit technology, and Serena® shades

Smart Bridge

Smart Bridge with HomeKit technology

L-BDG2-WH

Smart Bridge PRO



- Supports up to 50 wireless devices
- Connects to Wi-Fi router via Ethernet
- Allows integration wth select A/V and security systems

Smart Bridge PRO

Smart Bridge PRO with HomeKit technology

L-BDGPRO2-WH

Lutron App



- Works in conjunction with the Smart Bridge or Smart Bridge PRO
- Controls lights, shades, and thermostats from anywhere
- Required to program and use Smart Bridge
- Dowload for free from the App Store or Google Play

Lutron App

Dowload for free from the App Store or Google Play

Siri is a registered trademark, App Store is a service mark, and HomeKit is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.